Fi BALIBINATURE 2015
Classement | N°DOSSARD |  PERF CATEGORIE COURSE NOM PRENOM | s i cAT e | ucencieg | Nombucwsou Km/H
_NAISSANCE ASSO
1 644 00:57:32 Course 15 km ROCHEREAU David M_| 30/04/1979 SE__ | 79250 Oui SBAC 1596
2 651 01:04:22 Course 15 km VERGNAUD Fabrice M_| 19/08/1974 VE__|79250 Non 14,26
3 629 01:06:53 Course 15 km HAYE Jeannick | _M_| 03/02/1966 VE__ 79300 Oui SBAC 13,73
4 639 01:07:58 Course 15 km THIOLET Laurent | M | 13/03/1968 VE__ |79330 Oui Fat Airvault 13,51
5 657 01:08:04 Course 15 km MOREAU Robin M_| 13/02/1997 U 85590 Non 13,49
0 645 01:08:40 Course 15 km BREMAUD Flavie F_| 24/11/1987 SE__ |79700 Oui Entente des Mauges | 13,37
7 635 011016 Course 15 km DESAIVRE Noam M_| 17/02/1979 SE 79700 Non 13,06
8 667 01:1029 Course 15 km MULLER Stéphane | M | 12/05/1968 VE__ | 79250 Non 0,00
9 624 01:10:54 Course 15 km VERGNAUD Frangols | M | 15/09/1980 SE__ 79250 Non 12,95
10 616 01:12:00 Course 15 km CHOUTEAU Yves M_| 08/09/1964 VE__ |79700 Non 12,75
11 647 01:12:16 Course 15 km MORINIERE Patrice M _| 24/08/1972 VE__ 79140 Oui SBAC 12,70
12 634 01:12:25 Course 15 km DRAPEAU ‘Antoine M_| 22/05/1980 SE 79200 Non 12,68
13 640 01:12:29 Course 15 km BAUDOUIN Jo&l M_| 07/05/1955 VE__ | 79250 Oui SBAC 12,66
14 631 01:12:33 Course 15 km NOVAIS David M _| 06/10/1977 SE 79300 Oui SBAC 12,65
15 621 01:12:41 Course 15 km GIRARDEAU Gérard M_| 17/09/1946 VE 85 Oui Entente Sévre 12,63
16 662 01:12:53 Course 15 km MIGUEL Jean-louis | M _| 18/12/1969 VE__ | 79700 Non 12,60
17 658 01:13:14 Course 15 km BORDEAU i M _| 19/06/1997 I 79700 Non 12,54
18 541 01:13:28 Course 15 km ROUVREAULT Laurent M| 12/04/1969 VE___|79600 Non 12,50
19 659 01:13:36 Course 15 km VERGNAUD Rémi M_| 31/05/1963 VE__ |79250 Non 12,47
20 665 01:13:38 Course 15 km MAGNOUX Anthony | M | 14/03/1986 SE__ |79300 Non 12,47
21 619 01:14:00 Course 15 km LAURY Maxime | M _| 15/10/1982 SE___ | 79700 Non Es Aubin Rorthais 12,41
2 650 01:14:01 Course 15 km ELOUET Cyril M_| 13/06/1982 SE__ [79700 Non Es Aubin Rorthais 12,40
23 611 01:14:30 Course 15 km LIGER Frédéic | M | 16/06/1974 VE___ 49360 Oui Entente des Mauges | 12,32
24 626 01:14:38 Course 15 km DAUTANCOURT Gilles M_| 25/02/1958 VE__ | 79400 Non 12,30
25 625 01:15:03 Course 15 km GIRARDEAU Hubert M_| 09/10/1955 VE__ 49340 Oui Entente Sévre 12,23
26 628 01:17:00 Course 15 km GIRARD Nicolas M_| 25/01/1974 VE__ 49360 Non 11,92
27 627 01:17:52 Course 15 km CAILLET Hermann | M | 23/06/1978 SE__ |49360 Non 11,79
28 638 01:18:06 Course 15 km POITIERS Eric M_| 13/01/1967 VE__ |85700 Non 11,75
29 652 01:19:01 Course 15 km BONNEAU Jérbme M_| 07/06/1972 VE__ |79700 Non 11,62
30 622 01:19:37 Course 15 km FROUIN Thierry M_| 10/04/1974 VE__ 79300 Non 11,53
31 623 01:19:38 Course 15 km MONNEAU Stéphane | M _| 16/04/1974 VE__ | 79300 Non 11,53
32 655 01:19:56 Course 15 km BROSSEAU Olivier M_| 26/12/1968 VE_ [49112 Non 11,48
33 610 012001 Course 15 km LAGRANGE Florent M_| 27/12/1982 SE 79700 Oui Entente des Mauges | 11,47
34 633 01:21:09 Course 15 km BEAUFRETON Christan | M | 14/01/1972 VE__ | 85290 Non 11,31
35 617 0121:31 Course 15 km HAYE Thierry M_| 01/11/1964 VE__ | 79700 Non 11,26
36 632 01:24:52 Course 15 km FROMENTEAU Yannick M| 22/01/1971 VE__ | 85290 Non 10,82
37 666 01:25:00 Course 15 km TALON Nicolas M_| 20/12/1982 SE__ |79700 Non £S AUBINRORTHAIS 10,80
38 654 01:25:30 Course 15 km LOISEAU Julien M_| 08/02/1983 SE 79700 Non 10,74
39 614 01:25:55 Course 15 km MARTIN Franck M_| 07/10/1964 VE__ |79700 Non 10,68
20 615 012606 Course 15 km GONNORD Christophe | _M_| 19/05/1970 VE__ 79700 Non 10,66
a1 663 01:26:10 Course 15 km NAUD Alphonse | _M_| 06/04/1993 SE 79700 Non 10,65
2 649 01:26:34 Course 15 km GUILLY Jackie M_| 10/09/1967 VE___ |49340 Non 10,60
) 637 01:26:50 Course 15 km MORISSET Damien M_| 22/01/1970 VE__ 49310 Non 10,57
M 618 01:29:57 Course 15 km CHABAUTY Jocelyn M_| 10/09/1968 VE___ | 49450 Non 10,21
a5 620 01:30:53 Course 15 km JOHANNET Violaine | 20/08/1959 VE__ |79250 Oul SBAC 10,10
M 630 01:30:55 Course 15 km HAY Jean-Michel | M | 02/03/1956 VE__ | 79300 Oui SBAC 10,10
a7 636 013112 Course 15 km MORISSET Jérome M_| 13/06/1965 VE__ |49310 Non 10,07
48 642 01:31:49 Course 15 km LAURENTIN Chritine F_| 04/10/1954 VE__ | 79600 Non 10,00
49 660 01:33:05 Course 15 km CESBRON Pierre M_| 17/03/1982 SE 79300 Non Es Aubin Rorthais 9,86
50 646 01:33:57 Course 15 km BREMAUD Guy M_| 27/11/1956 VE__ [49360 Non 9,77
51 648 01:35:46 Course 15 km MORISSET Patrice M_| 27/03/1973 VE__ 49340 Oui 9,59
52 664 01:36:40 Course 15 km NAUD Nicole F_| 06/04/1966 VE__ |79700 Oui Entente Sévre 9,50
53 661 01:40:06 Course 15 km GENDRE Ludovic M_| 22/07/1965 VE__ | 79300 Non 9,17
54 612 01:43:57 Course 15 km BROSSEAU __| MarieChantal | _F_| 04/11/1962 VE___[53100 Non 8,83
55 613 01:43:58 Course 15 km BROSSEAU Marc M_| 25/01/1960 VE__ |53100 Non 8,83
56 643 01:51:39 Course 15 km ARCICAULT 7 F_| 12/03/1951 VE__ | 79320 Oui ASPTT 8,22
57 656 ‘Abandon Course 15 km GIRARDEAU Antonin M_| 07/04/1986 SE__ | 49360 Non 0,00
Classement | N*DOSSARD |  PERF CATEGORIE COURSE NOM PRENOM s DATE CAT e | ucenciéy | NOM "’;’sc;“' oy Km/H
1 901 00:26:36 Course 8 km CHOUTEAU Martin M| 16/08/1993 SE__ |79700 Non Entente des Mauges | 17,59
2 941 00:26:49 Course 8 km DAVY Renaud M_| 15/10/1992 SE__ [49450 Oui Entente des Mauges | _ 17,45
3 940 00:26:56 Course 8 km BONDU Frangois | M _| 24/03/1988 SE__ |49300 Oui Entente des Mauges | _ 17,38
a 911 00:27:45 ‘Course 8 km GENTY Jérémie | M| 17/03/1986 SE___|85290 Oui Entente Sévre 16,36
5 — 908 00:29:28 Course 8 km PRISSET Jean-Frangols | _M_| 20/11/1979 SE__ [85290 Oui Entente Sévre 15,88
6 942 00:30:00 Course 8 km BOUHIER Christophe | _M_| 22/03/1987 SE__ |85500 Oui Entente des Mauges | _ 15,60
7 946 00:30:30 Course 8 km MAROT Vincent | M _| 01/01/1985 SE 79700 Oui Entente Sévre 15,34
8 916 00:31:41 ‘Course 8 km MAINARD Yann M_| 07/05/1994 SE 79250 Non 14,77
9 927 00:31:47 ‘Course 8 km DENJEAN Fabien M_| 22/03/1985 SE 79700 Non 14,72
10 920 00:31:52 Course 8 km BOUGE Sébastien | _M_| 26/03/1974 VE__ 79150 Oui SBAC 14,69
11 913 00:33:30 Course 8 km BREMAUD Xavier ™ VE 13,97
12 909 00:33:37 Course 8 km YOUX Clément | M | 26/17/1998 cA__ |79700 Non 13,92
13 928 00:33:52 Course 8 km THIOLET Florian M_| 02/12/1993 SE 79330 Oui Fatrvo 13,82
14 931 00:33:56 Course 8 km LEGEAY Romain M| 22/12/1991 SE__ 149360 Non 13,79
15 915 00:34:14 Course 8 km BARON Patrick M_| 14/04/1972 VE__ |79700 Non 13,67
16 944 00:34:14 Course 8 km DESALLE Jean Philippe | M_| 07/09/1960 VE___ | 79700 Non 13,67
17 912 00:34:17 Course 8 km BODIN Freddy M_| 28/02/1973 VE__ |79350 Non 13,65
18 950 00:34:24 Course 8 km COUSSO0U Damien M_| 10/01/1985 SE__ 44200 Non 13,60
19 932 00:34:37 Course 8 km BILLI Silvre M_| 06/03/1986 SE 79700 Non 13,52




20 968 00:34:46 Course 8 km BRUNET Paul M 16/04/1996 Ju 79700 Non ES AUBINRORTHAIS 13,46
21 910 00:35:22 Course 8 km FIEVRE Victor M 06/09/1999 CA 79700 Non 13,23
22 938 00:36:20 Course 8 km THIBAUDEAU Virginie F 12/09/1978 SE 79700 Non 12,88
23 903 00:36:38 Course 8 km HEULIN Pierre M | 09/07/1984 SE 49280 Non 12,78
24 917 00:37:13 Course 8 km JEGOU Jean-Louis M | 05/07/1961 VE 79370 Non 12,58
25 900 00:38:19 Course 8 km BORE Frédéric M 28/10/1967 VE 49300 Non 12,21
26 930 00:38:19 Course 8 km VERGNAUD Alexis M 24/01/1993 SE 12,21
27 964 00:38:20 Course 8 km GUEGNARD Aubin M 26/06/1999 CA 79700 Non ES AUBINRORTHAIS 12,21
28 967 00:38:21 Course 8 km GUEGNARD p M 17/07/1996 Ju 79700 Non ES AUBINRORTHAIS 12,20
29 955 00:38:30 Course 8 km ROGER Hervé M 17/09/1967 VE 79300 Non 12,16
30 923 00:38:47 Course 8 km LANDREAU Sonia F 21/09/1974 VE 79250 Non 12,07
31 954 00:39:00 Course 8 km HINCOURT Mathias M 10/11/1975 SE 85610 Non 12,00
32 957 00:39:11 Course 8 km CHABAUTY Mickael M | 07/04/1976 SE 79700 Non 11,94
33 906 00:39:38 Course 8 km GIRARDEAU-PRISSET Marie F 25/02/1980 SE 85290 Oui Entente Sévre 11,81
34 905 00:40:16 Course 8 km RATEL Xavier M 22/10/1977 SE 79700 Non 11,62
35 922 00:40:22 Course 8 km MARCEAU Jean-Joseph M | 06/12/1944 VE 79250 Non 11,59
36 945 Course 8 km LOGERAIS Didier M 15/12/1965 VE 79700 Non 11,56
37 929 Course 8 km THIOLET Maxime M 20/12/1995 Ju 79330 Non 11,29
38 966 Course 8 km LOISEAU Adrien M 26/05/1995 Ju 79700 Non 11,29
39 921 Course 8 km PERIDY Jéréme M | 01/01/1974 VE 79250 Non 11,28
40 926 Course 8 km ROY Nathalie F 24/09/1976 SE 79700 Non 10,88
a 937 Course 8 km THIBAUDEAU Julien M | 01/10/1976 SE 79700 Non 10,72
a2 939 Course 8 km FLEURY Nathalie F 21/10/1977 SE 79700 Non 10,71
43 947 Course 8 km BREC Freddy M 27/03/1975 SE 79700 Non 10,60
44 902 Course 8 km VERGNAUD Claude M 25/04/1962 VE 79700 Non 10,40
45 925 Course 8 km ROY Damien M 18/01/2015 CA 79700 Non 10,32
46 904 Course 8 km VERGNAUD Martine F 17/09/1959 VE 85 Non 10,24
a7 965 Course 8 km BOURY Valérie F 08/04/1984 SE 44800 Oui UFCP 9,90
a8 907 Course 8 km GIRARDEAU Maryse F 17/08/1959 VE 49340 Oui Entente Sévre 9,87
49 914 Course 8 km BARON Annita E 07/03/1971 VE 79700 Non 9,87
50 918 Course 8 km DRAPEAU Mélanie F 16/02/1980 SE 79700 Non 9,87
51 961 Course 8 km MANCEAU Estelle F 07/11/1987 SE 79700 Non 9,87
52 953 Course 8 km HINCOURT Stéphanie F 28/10/1974 VE 85610 Non 9,39
53 952 Course 8 km BARON Sophie F 18/05/1972 VE 79700 Non 9,14
54 924 Course 8 km DAVID Jean-Louis M 19/08/1949 VE 79700 Non 9,13
55 919 Course 8 km HAYE Vincent M | 29/11/1994 SE 79700 Non 8,95
56 933 Course 8 km VERGNAUD Paul M 17/07/1934 VE 79700 Non Faut pas y céder 8,86
57 934 Course 8 km ROY Marine F 13/12/1994 SE 49280 Non 8,86
58 935 Course 8 km CHARLES JUST Alexis M | 05/11/1993 SE 49280 Non 8,86
59 948 Course 8 km VERGNAUD Arthur M 21/01/1993 SE 8,86
60 949 Course 8 km ROY Maxime M | 07/11/1985 SE 85170 Non 8,86
61 956 Course 8 km VERGNAUD Alan M 21/06/1999 CA 79700 Non 8,86
62 943 Course 8 km HERAULT Elisabeth F 02/12/1963 VE 79700 Non 8,60
951 Course 8 km MEUNIER Dolores E 17/12/1970 VE 49360 Non 8,59
64 963 Course 8 km GOYEAU Valérie F 20/10/1968 VE 79700 Non 8,58
65 959 Course 8 km VERGNAUD Chloé F 13/09/1999 CA 79700 Non 8,44
66 962 Course 8 km GOYEAU Patrick M | 03/04/1968 VE 79700 Non 8,44
67 936 Course 8 km LOISEAU Frangoise F 20/01/1967 VE 79700 Non 8,29
68 958 Course 8 km VERGNAUD Nathalie F 21/01/1966 VE 79700 Non 8,12
69 960 Course 8 km CLAUDEAU Béatrice F 04/05/1961 VE 79700 Non 8,12
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